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Kendriya Vidyalaya, AFS Bagdogra for the year 2026.
LIST OF COMPULSORY & RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2026

decided to follow the Compulsory & Restricted Holidays as given below in PM SHRI

SL DAY OF WEEK | COMPULSORY/
NO HOLIDAYS AND CONNECTED FESTIVALS DATE RESTRICTED
1 Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 23.01.2026 Friday COMPULSORY
2 Republic Day 26.01.2026 Monday COMPULSORY
3 Holika DahanDolyntra 03.032026 Tuesduy RESTRICTED
4 Holi _ 04.03.2026 Wednesday COMPULSORY
5 1d-Ul-Fitr 21.03.2026 _Saturday COMPULSORY
6 Mahavir Jayanti 31,03.2026 Tuesday COMPULSORY
7 Good Friday 03.04.2026 Friday COMPULSORY
8 Vaisakhadi(Bengal/Bahag Bihu(Assam) 15.04.2026 Wednesday RESTRICTED
9 Buddha Pumima 01.05.2026 Friday COMPULSORY
10 1d-Ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 27.05.2026 Wednesday COMPULSORY
11 Muharram 26.06.2026 Friday
12| Rath Yatra 16.07.2026 Thursday %
13 Independence Day 15.08.2026 Saturday _ COMPULSORY
14 Milad-un-Nabi or [d-E-Milad(Birth Day of Prophet 26,08.2026 Wednesday COMPULSORY
15 Raksha Bandhan 28.08.2026
16 Janamashtami( Vaisnava) 04.09.2026 ﬁ
17 Mahatma Gandhi's Birth Day 02.10.2026 i
18 Additional day Dussehra{Maha Ashtami) 19.10.2026 = :
19 Dusschara(Vijaya Dashmi) 20.10.2026 = =
20 | Karka Chaturthi{Karwa Chouth) 29.10.2026 = TR =
21 Diwali(Decpavali) 08.11.2026 7 RECY I
7 Govardhan Puja 09.11.2026 = = o §
23 Guru Nanak's Birthday 20112008 ) 5 : =1
74 Christmas Day 25122026
VACATION & BREAKS® 202627 »
SLNo. | Vacation/Break Date from =
1 Summer Vaeation 08.05.2026(Friday) > - S
2 Autumn Break 15.10.2026(Thursday) g 2
3 Winter Break 23.12.2026(Wednesday)
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